FEM18+ 1 35 20 2 2 JAQUE BRAGA F 02:32:56 PEDALADA CRISTA / TEAM AUREA 2 OUTONO
FEM18+ 1 35 15 4 3 JAQUE BRAGA F 02:18:51 PEDALADA CRISTA / TEAM AUREA 1 VERAO
FEM18+ 2 29 18 3 3 KELLYN CAROLINE CUMIN F 02:42:56 Team Aurea 2 OUTONO
FEM18+ 2 29 11 6 4 KELLYN CAROLINE CUMIN F 02:26:07 Team Aurea 1 VERAO
FEM18+ 3 24 24 1 1 DAUANA CRISTINA F 02:30:21 Baron Bikes 2 OUTONO
FEM18+ 4 24 24 1 7 SHEILA MENDONGA GOMES F 02:06:51 Club Maringaense de Ciclismo 1 VERAO
FEM18+ 5 20 20 2 6 SANDRA DE FATIMA JANOSKI F 02:06:52 Mangzatti Bikes 1VERAO
FEM18+ 6 18 18 3 5 MARIELLEN FRANGA F 02:17:36 Equipe Langner 1 VERAO
FEM18+ 7 15 15 4 4 TALITA BORGES TORTURA F 02:56:18 Giro Bike Shop 2 OUTONO
FEM18+ 8 13 13 5 9 SIMONE TORRES F 02:21:47 Associacao Da Vila Miltar / Giros Bike 1 VERAO
FEM18+ 9 9 9 7 10 VALQUIRIA SOARES F 02:50:44 No Pedal MTB Team 1 VERAO
FEM18+ 10 7 7 8 2 ERICA DANTAS DE MEDEIROS OLIVEIRA F 03:16:22 Studio 220 - Carbono 1VERAO
M1829 1 54 29 1 18 LUIS GABRIEL ASSUNGAO M 01:48:17 Capivara Race Team/Eqmax/ParadaDoP&oDeQueijo 2 OUTONO
M1829 1 54 25 2 30 LUIS GABRIEL ASSUNCAO M 01:45:20 Capivara Race Team 1 VERAO
M1829 2 47 23 3 15 ANTONIO ELIZEU DOS SANTOS AVILA M 01:47:47 Capivara Race Team 1 VERAO
M1829 2 47 24 1 7 ANTONIO ELIZEU DOS SANTOS AVILA M 01:55:40 Capivara Race Team/Eqmax/ParadaDoP&oDeQueijo 2 OUTONO
M1829 3 37 24 1 11 ALEXANDRE VOIGT M 01:50:40 Oficina Pity 1 VERAO
M1829 3 37 13 5 5 ALEXANDRE VOIGT M 02:00:12 Oficina Pit E Filhos 2 OUTONO
M1829 4 35 20 2 10 CLAUDINEI ROSA CARNEIRO M 01:58:07 Capivara Race Team/Eqmax/ParadaDoP&oDeQueijo 2 OUTONO
M1829 4 35 15 4 17 CLAUDINEI ROSA CARNEIRO M 01:52:55 Capivara Race Team 1 VERAO
M1829 5 21 20 2 23 GABRIEL LEAL M 01:51:25 Mangzatti Bikes 1VERAO
M1829 5 21 1 11 13 GABRIEL LEAL M 02:16:54 Manzatti Bikes 2 OUTONO
M1829 6 18 11 6 8 BRAYAN ANDRADE M 02:00:52 Giro Nao E Crime 2 OUTONO
M1829 6 18 7 8 16 BRAYAN ANDRADE M 01:55:36 Giro Nao E Crime 1 VERAO
M1829 7 18 18 3 11 DIEGO MARTINS RIBAS M 01:59:48 Manzatti Bikes 2 OUTONO
M1829 8 18 18 3 28 JOAO PAULO SILVA CHAVES M 01:51:29 Bike Trilha Itajai/Sc 1 VERAO
M1829 9 16 15 4 12 DIOGO HENRIQUE ROMANO M 02:00:08 Pedaloucos 2 OUTONO
M1829 9 16 1 14 19 DIOGO HENRIQUE ROMANO M 02:03:15 Pedaloucos 1 VERAO
M1829 10 13 13 5 25 HENRIQUE LUGARINI M 01:53:45 Lugarini 1 VERAO
M1829 11 12 11 6 31 MARCOS FERNANDO PINHEIRO M 01:53:54 Capivara Race Team 1 VERAO
M1829 11 12 1 14 21 MARCOS FERNANDO PINHEIRO M 02:27:51 Capivara Race Team/Eqmax/ParadaDoPaoDeQueijo 2 OUTONO
M1829 12 9 9 7 19 LUIZ FERNANDO AMBROSIO M 02:03:00 Gr Aventura / Cicles Jaime 2 OUTONO
M1829 13 9 9 7 33 SAVIO PIMENTEL M 01:55:13 Gr Aventura/Cicles Jaime 1 VERAO
M1829 14 8 7 8 14 GELSON CAMARGO FLORENCIO M 02:07:07 Mata Atlantica Malinovski 2 OUTONO
M1829 14 8 1 17 24 GELSON CAMARGO FLORENCIO M 02:09:06 Mata Atlantica Malinovski 1 VERAO
M1829 15 6 5 9 25 WILLIAN SOBRINHO PAIM M 02:12:10 Estrela Bike/ Lenack Moveis 2 OUTONO
M1829 15 6 1 12 38 WILLIAN SOBRINHO PAIM M 02:01:00 Estrela Bike/ Lenack Moveis 1 VERAO
M1829 16 5 5 9 88 FELIPE F. MAINKA M 01:56:40 Baron Bikes 1VERAO
M1829 17 4 4 10 21 FELIPE NATAN ALMEIDA SANTOS M 01:58:33 Los Angeles Bikes 1 VERAO
M1829 18 4 4 10 22 MATHEUS DUTRA M 02:13:29 Capivara Race Team/Eqmax/ParadaDoPaoDeQueijo 2 OUTONO
M1829 19 2 1 15 15 HERICK GRITTEN DA SILVA M 02:27:58 Pedalsul 2 OUTONO
M1829 19 2 1 18 26 HERICK GRITTEN DA SILVA M 02:09:30 Pedalsul 1 VERAO
M1829 20 2 1 13 16 HUELINTON DE MIRANDA M 02:20:31 Baron Bikes 2 OUTONO
M1829 20 2 1 11 27 HUELITON DE MIRANDA M 02:00:39 Baron Bikes 1 VERAO



M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
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M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
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24
36
12
13
14
18
20
22
29
23
32
35
37
46
36
34
44
31
41
42
32
43
33
30
40
45
26
48
43
51
40
35
45
44

140
28
39
50
2
29
34
37
49
42
55

VALDINEI DOS SANTOS PROENCA
VALDINEI DOS SANTOS PROENCA
ALISSON ARI MARTINS CAVALLI
ANDERSON ANDRADE GONCALVES
ANDRE GUILHERME TOME MOREIRA
DIEGO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
EDUARDO SAMUEL DE LARA
FERNANDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
LUCIANO VANELLI ALVES

MAYCO DE SOUZA AZEVEDO
RICHARD GREIN

TIAGO MACHOSKI

VALTER HENRIQUE HAMMERSCHMITT DOS SANTOS

JOAO AFONSO FRACARO

JOAO AFONSO FRACARO
THIAGO VILLA BARBOSA
THIAGO VILLA BARBOSA
DIRCEU BALTAZAR DE ANDRADE FILHO
DIRCEU BALTAZAR DE ANDRADE FILHO
ELEANDRO DE LIMA

ELEANDRO DE LIMA

EVERTON FERNANDO HEGLER
EVERTON FERNANDO HEGLER
DIONEL PORTES DE FRANCA
DIONEL PORTES DE FRANCA
TIAGO AUGUSTO SOUZA STELLA
ALESSANDRO RAMOS SILVEIRA
MARCELO GAI

THIAGO LUIZ BARRETO DIAS
THIAGO LUIZ BARRETOS DIAS
PAULO CESAR PINHEIRO LEONE
GUILHERME RAMPO
GUILHERME RAMPO

GELSON RIBEIRO

FABIO ELIZEU ANDRADE

DIOGO ZONATO

DIOGO ZONATO

RODRIGO CAMARGO ZAZE
RODRIGO CAMARGO ZAZE
DIONE CARLOS MATIAS
GIOVANI HALAMA

MARCELLO MATTOSO

OSVALDO NARLOCH JUNIOR
RODRIGO CORDEIRO

AGEU DOS SANTOS TABORDA
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03:03:37
03:07:52
02:56:36
02:01:52
02:20:48
02:08:44
02:08:25
02:12:52
02:10:38
02:20:08
02:28:53
02:35:14
03:00:24
01:45:19
01:50:37
01:51:22
02:00:07
02:00:52
01:55:39
01:51:29
02:10:23
01:54:43
02:08:20
02:05:33
01:55:39
01:58:08
02:03:38
01:55:12
02:14:40
01:58:12
02:05:52
02:14:39
02:02:39
01:58:12
02:02:19
02:41:52
02:39:08
02:06:51
02:16:29
03:13:53
02:42:32
02:53:10
02:07:47
02:49:57
01:47:50

Tartarugas Da Montanha
Tartarugas Da Montanha
Foca Bikes

ARO BIKE

Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Elder Motos

Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Equipe Langner

Foca Bikes

Manzatti Bikes
Hammerschmitt

Gr Aventura
Graventurateam/Bikeshoponline/Posto47
GIROS BIKE

Landes Bicycles

Giro Nao E Crime

Giro Nao E Crime

Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Mata Atlantica Malinovski

Sem Equipe!

Capivara Race Team/Eqmax/ParadaDoPaoDeQueijo

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Bike Alla Carte

Cicles Chineis Race Team
Mata Atlantica Malinovski

Giris Bike

Aro 10 Extreme

Gr Aventura / Cicles Jaime
Gr Aventura / Posto47
Pedaloucos

Mata Atlantica Malinovski

Team Iron Bike /Edr
Team Iron Bike /Edr

Bike Allacarte

Mata Atlantica Malinovski
6 Boca

Mata Atlantica Malinovski

Pedal Sjp

2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO



M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
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11
15
23
12
15
13
16
17
16
14
11
27
20
13
22
12
18
24
14
28
19
25

50
7
62
51
56
60
52
79
64
71
59
57
61
53
48
63
78
56
54
49
53
137
80
65
54
65
55
68
59
72
52
46
134
58
61
62
64
57
66
67
69
58
70
73
74

AGEU SANTOS TABORDA
RONALD DE CARVALHO

RONALD DE CARVALHO

ALEXANDRE AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS ROBERTO GONGALVES DA PINHO
CARLOS ROBERTO GONGALVES DA PINHO
SIDNEI PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

SIDNEI PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MARCELO AUGUSTO PABIS

CARLOS ALEXANDRE MARQUES

JULIANO MIOTTO

RODRIGO SALIM

ADRIANO YUJI SUZUKI

ADRIANO YUJI SUZUKI

ROSIEL ANTONIO CHEVA

ROSIEL CHEVA

JULIANO LOPES HACK

AGENOR SEQUINEL FILHO

AGENOR SEQUINEL FILHO

ELIEL DAL PRA

ELIEL JOAO DALPRA

WALDICLEI DOMINGUES DA SILVA
WALDICLEI DOMINGUES DA SILVA
FERNANDO LUIS DO NASCIMENTO
FERNANDO LUIS DO NASCIMENTO

JOAO LUIZ TORTURA

JOAO LUIZ TORTURA

MARCOS HENRIQUE ALVES PEREIRA
MARCOS HENRIQUE ALVES PEREIRA
ABMAEL TELES

ADRIANO KARBIAK

ALESSANDRO ROBERTO GOMES

ANDREI WELLINGTON FELIPPO DEOLA PIANEZZER
CLEVERSON SANTANA BERNARDO

EDER PAULO DOS SANTOS *(INSCRIGAO PELO SITE)
ELDER DE ALMEIDA

EMERSON SANTANA BERNARDO

ICARO DA SILVA NUNES

JEFFERSON LUIS MELCHIORETTO
LEANDRO DA SILVA

LEANDRO ORLANDINI

MAISSON MACIEL GOMES

MURILO MANZATTI

RAFAEL ALBANUS
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01:51:30
01:49:08
01:55:39
02:02:55
01:54:56
01:54:51
02:03:40
01:54:52
02:03:41
01:50:38
01:54:07
01:55:33
01:56:33
01:55:41
02:07:08
02:10:52
01:55:01
02:02:57
01:56:35
02:09:46
02:13:39
01:58:53
01:58:37
02:14:41
02:38:35
02:23:57
02:20:08
02:04:10
02:22:16
02:04:51
02:04:54
02:39:29
02:02:37
02:00:37
02:35:57
02:10:40
02:02:17
02:22:11
02:00:55
02:06:29
02:26:18
02:25:58
02:57:49
02:08:09
02:31:20

Espago Motor

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Team Master Baron
Landes Bycicle

Landes Bicycles

Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Pirubikes

Manzatti Bikes

Capivara Race Team/Eqmax/ParadaDoPaoDeQueijo

Manzatti Bikes
Equipe Langner
Equipe Langner

Cicles Chineis Race Team

Clube Dataro De Ciclismo/Dataro Sports

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Foca Bikes

Foca Bikes

Tartarugas Da Montanha
Tartarugas Da Montanha
Nice Bike Shop

Nice Bike Shop

Biker's Hunter/Maxxis/Nottable
Bikeris Hunter/Maxxis/Notable
Giros Bike Shop

Espanhol Bike Services
Jabuti Tarta Bikes

Baron Bikes

GR Aventura/ Cicles Jaime
2CS CYCLISM TEAM

Elder Motos

GR Aventura/ Cicles Jaime
Vermes/Foz Do Iguagu

Nice Bike Shop

Heusi Bikes

ASSOCIAGAO COPEL CURITIBA
Manzatti Bikes

Manzatti Bikes

Manzatti Bikes

2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
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M4044
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M4044
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M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
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10

10

14
17
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16
12
19
12
13
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13
15
20
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75
76
87
74
67
138
7
91
79
96
99
81
76
94
84
70
83
78
93
89
97
103
84
102
66
81
68
82
75
89
83
71
72
85
86
92
98
100
106
101
121
94
112
107
135

RAFAEL BARROS MARCON
RICARDO FRANCISCO RUANI
EMERSON SANTOS

EMERSON SANTOS

ALEXANDRE ROBSON SILVA
ALEXANDRE ROBSON SILVA
JACKSON MARCELO DOBAIT
JACKSON MARCELO DOBAIT

LUIZ CARLOS TIGRE

LUIZ CARLOS TIGRE

MAURICIO SPECHT DE ANDRADE
MAURICIO SPECHT DE ANDRADE
JACKSON CARLOS SUACKI

JULIO CESAR LEITE

ANTONIO ILSON KOTOVISKI FILHO
ANTONIO ILSON KOTOVISKI FILHO
ROBERTO M. DOS SANTOS

JOSE ADRIANO PORTELA AVELLAR
JOSE ADRIANO PORTELA AVELLAR
MARCELO EKERMANN

MARCELO EKERMANN

WESLEY JOSE DE SOUZA
WESLEY JOSE DE SOUZA
VALTER WILLIAN IENKE
ALEXANDER DE SA

ALEXANDER DE SA

ANDERSON MARCIO FERREIRA
ANDERSON MARCIO FERREIRA
IVO LEANDRO ZANLORENSE

IVO LEANDRO ZANLORENSE
ANDERSON STELLA

AROLDO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
CARLOS ALBERTO TOCHA
CLAUDIO DA ROCHA E SILVA
CRISTIANO MOREIRA

JEFERSON RAMOS DOS SANTOS
MARCOS RAFAEL WIMMER
NOEMARSEL RODRIGUES DE LIMA
PETERSON REINALDO DO VALLE
RODRIGO BRESSAN

RUDY HABITZREUTER

RUDY HABITZREUTER

JOAO CARLOS DE SOUZA

JOAO CARLOS DE SOUZA
DIONISIO LETECHUCK FILHO
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02:35:08
02:20:03
01:51:00
02:02:38
01:55:33
01:51:03
02:18:41
02:02:36
02:20:32
02:02:38
02:00:53
02:28:58
02:08:43
01:59:27
02:03:29
02:39:49
02:26:59
02:27:50
02:12:16
02:32:47
02:11:21
02:10:39
02:40:59
02:08:44
03:01:33
02:25:46
03:10:15
02:23:15
02:50:15
02:27:44
02:17:04
02:56:14
02:46:09
02:26:32
03:18:55
02:20:19
02:22:56
02:35:49
03:11:02
02:21:05
01:58:08
02:13:39
02:06:30
02:14:52
02:10:56

Protorkmulticicloteam / Energydesign
Paulista Bikes

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Cicleshop

CICLE SHOP

Baron Bikes

Baron Team Pro Master
Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Capivara Race Team
Cicles Langner

Equipe Langner

Equipe Langner

Jabuti Tarta Bikes

Jabuti Tarta Bikes
Ekermann

Ekermann

CICLISTAS DE CRISTO
CICLISTAS DE CRISTO
Brutos Bike Imbituva

P. Municipal de Colombo
P. Municipal de Colombo
Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Assoc Iratiense De Ciclismo
Associagéo Iratiense De Ciclismo - Aic
AVULSO

Gr Aventura

Equipe Extremo lo Bike

CICLES GF COLOMBO
Tijucas Bikers

Bike Brothers

Foca Bikes

FAN

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Souza Marcenaria
ALEX RIBEIRO BIKES
Giros Bike Shop

1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO



M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099
M5099

Ranking 2018 - Pro - Fem / Masc - Verédo / Outono
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86
87
106
110

88
107
117
109

97

92
116
115

920

93
120

91
114
122
104
105
108
118
123
131
103
130
102
133
105
126
100
125

98
128
101

929
124
129
104
132

DIONIZIO LESTECHUK FILHO
EDENILSON TEIXEIRA DALAGASSA
EDENILSON TEIXEIRA DALAGASSA
JAIR LUIS PISSOLATO

JEFERSON MAFRA

EVERSON LUIS FEIX

EVERSON LUIS FEIX

MARCOS ANDRE KALABAIDE VAZ
IVAN TELES

WILSON PAIXAO SILVA

MARCELO SIRVAS PLATA
MARCELO SIRVAS PLATA
MARCELO OLIVIO BONETTI

JOSE A FRANCO DE CARVALHO
RONALD ADIR PERINI

RONALD ADIR PERINI

LUCIANO ANTONIO CORRADI
LUCIANO ANTONIO CORRADI
SANDRO AMARO MAESTRELLI
CLAUDINEI DE OLIVEIRA MATOS
CLEVERSON SOTTO MAIOR WISTUBA
GUNTER LOTHAR GEHRKE
MARCOS ROBERTO FRARESSO
VILSON RUTCOSKI DOS SANTOS
RENATO BARON

RENATO BARON

PAULO JUSTINIANO RIBEIRO JUNIOR
PAULO JUSTINIANO RIBEIRO JUNIOR
SILVANO GELINSKI

SILVANO GELINSKI

DIETER LICHTBLAU

DIETER LICHTBLAU

ANTONI CARLOS RIBEIRO
ANTONIO CARLOS RIBEIRO

JOSE WILMAR CARVALHO

JOSE WILMAR CARVALHO

ANTONIO CELSO DE PAULA RIBAS JUNIOR

ANDERSEN LEODAN SANCHES
LUIZ CARLOS HORT

SIDNEI BARBOSA DE ASSIS
RENEE POSANSKY JUNIOR
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02:27:26
02:28:24
02:12:54
01:58:43
02:00:11
02:30:20
02:30:19
02:07:49
02:09:28
02:38:11
02:40:40
02:19:20
02:09:36
02:49:15
03:07:49
02:39:08
03:15:46
02:33:20
02:15:28
02:20:27
02:15:33
02:26:45
02:30:28
02:21:41
01:56:42
02:10:21
02:03:50
02:25:34
02:09:44
02:33:00
02:11:21
02:38:09
02:13:51
02:45:59
02:14:40
02:38:10
02:31:41
02:17:04
02:38:05
02:50:28
02:49:37

Giros Bike Shop

Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Mata Atlantica Malinovski
Nice Bike Shop

Baron Bikes

Nice Bikes

Nice Bike Shop

Bikers Hunter / Perd&o Team
Giros Bike Shop

SOLO

Plata

Tijucas Bikers
Franco
Prohealth
Prohealth
Prohealth
Prohealth
Tuche70 Racing

Bikers Hunter /. Hamburgueria No Bosqu
Bpm / Ft Multisports
Bike Brothers
Manzatti Bikes
Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes
Manzatti Bikes
Manzatti Bikes
Baron Bikes

Baron Bikes

Nice Bike Shop

Baron Bikes
Baron Bikes
Baron Bikes
Team Baron
No Pedal MTB Team

Kakau - Confeitaria E Café

2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO
1 VERAO
2 OUTONO
1 VERAO



